
Enquiry No: CNS/2015-16/JAN/01                     Dated: January 11, 2016    
 

Enquiry letter for the Purchase of SU-8 Negative photoresist 
 
Sealed Quotations are invited for the purchase of following items.  
 
1. Negative Tone (SU-8) (Micro Chem) 
 

 SU-8 2002 (500ml) 
 SU-8 2007 (500 ml) 
 SU-8 2015 (500 ml) 
 Omni Coat  (500 ml) 
 Developer for above mentioned negative photoresists (2X 4L) 
 Edge bead remover for SU-8-2000 series (500 ml) 

 
2. Positive Tone (Shipley) 
 

 ma-p 1275 HV 
 ma-D 331 (Developer MAP 1275 HV) 
 S1828 G2 (minimum packing)  
 MF 319 (Developer for S1828 G2) (4L) 

 
3. Metal etch Photoresist and Developer (Dow Chemical’s) 
   

 Megaposit SPR 220 series 
 Developer MF 24 A (4L) 

 
General Terms and conditions: 
• Quotes should have a minimum validity of 60 days 
• The sealed envelopes with the quotes should be super-scribed with the enquiry number  
• The delivery period should be specifically stated. 
• Shipping: - On FOB basis (Foreign suppliers) and FOR Destination for supply from India.  
• Maximum educational discounts should be provided.  
• Actual quantity may be increased or decreased in the final purchase order.    
• Authorized agency/resale certificate must be attached by Indian representatives, if 

quoting items from manufacturers outside India. 
 
The quotations must reach to us latest by February 6, 2016 at the following address: 

The Coordinator 
Center for Nanosciences 
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur 
Kanpur 208016 INDIA 
Email: prabhatd@iitk.ac.in 
 


